L

A\
il

Self Fingerprint Time Attendance Machine

* No Software Required
* Download By USB Drive
*Print In

Model : P-10

Excel Format

Tehnical Specifications :

Work mode

User capacity

Log capacity
Verification mode
Color Sreen
Built-in bell

USB communication
Work voltage
Dimension

Weight

: Standalone

: 1,000

: 100,000

: Fingerprint , Password

:2.8” TFT 490 x 360

: Schedule bell

: U-disk data download & Upload system
: DV 5V

:180mm(W ) x 130mm(H ) x 45mm(D)

: Approx 0.8kg




** Detail Report **

No:1 Name:Micheal Dep:Office Shift:Shiftl Date:14.5.1~5.31
Sectionl Section2 Section3 Sectionl Section2 Section3
Date Week (IN) (ouT) (IN) (OUT) [(IN) (OUT) | Date ([Week] (IN) (OUT) [(IN) (OUT) [(IN) (ouT)
05.01| THU | 08:28] 12:08] 12:58] 17:28 20:30| 05.17|| SAT | 08:09| 13:00
05.02] FRI 08:00f 12:00 17:30 19:09 05.18]| SUN Rest
05.03| SAT 08:45) 17:05 05.19|(MON
05.04] SUN Rest 05.20|| TUE
05.05| MON| 08:05] 12:05] 12:59] 17:02] 18:02|f 19:15| 05.21|WED
05.06| TUE 08:15) 12:15) 13:08]} 17:08]) 17:38| 19:45 05.22|( THU
05.07| WED 05.23|| FRI
05.08| THU 05.24| SAT
05.09| FRI 08:45) 12:30] 12:59] 17:30| 18:00ff 19:30 05.25|| SUN Rest
05.10| SAT | 08:30 05.26|MON
05.11] SUN Rest 05.27| TUE
05.12| MON| 08:30] 12:30] 13:00] 17:30] 18:30 05.28 |WED
05.13| TUE 05.29|| THU
05.14]1 WED 05.30f| FRI
05.15| THU 05.31|| SAT
05.16 FRI
Work day: 22.0 Atten day: 5.5 Absence day: 16.5 Late views:2 Minutes:23 Leaveearly views:0 Minutes:0 OT hours: 12.5
Sick leave Leave: Daily wages OT pay: Other allowances: Other deductions: Take-home pay:
Confirm Approved:
** Clock Report **
2014:5/1-5/31 Clock Report
Enroll Num:00000001 Name:Micheal Department:Office Shift:Shift1
1 2| 3| 41 5| 6| 7| 8| 9| 10| 11] 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18 19 201 21| 22| 23| 24 25| 26| 27] 28] 29| 3 31

08:28 | 08:00
12:08 | 12:00
12:58 | 17:05
17:00| 17:30
17:28 | 19:09
20:30

08:45
12:10
13:05
17:05

08:05] 08:15
12:05] 12:15
12:59] 13:08
17:02] 17:08
18:02] 17:38
19:15] 18:38]
19:45

12:00
12:30
12:59
17:00
17:15
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:30

08:45| 08:30 08:30

12:30
13:00
17:00
17:30
18:30

08:09
13:00




